
Number	of	candidates Total	cap Per	candidate	average Marginal	cap	increase
1 204$																					 204.00$																																			
2 399$																					 199.50$																																			 195$																																					
3 513$																					 171.00$																																			 114$																																					
4 594$																					 148.50$																																			 81$																																								
5 657$																					 131.40$																																			 63$																																								
6 708$																					 118.00$																																			 51$																																								
7 751$																					 107.29$																																			 43$																																								
8 789$																					 98.63$																																						 38$																																								
9 822$																					 91.33$																																						 33$																																								

10 851$																					 85.10$																																						 29$																																								
11 878$																					 79.82$																																						 27$																																								
12 902$																					 75.17$																																						 24$																																								
13 925$																					 71.15$																																						 23$																																								
14 946$																					 67.57$																																						 21$																																								
15 965$																					 64.33$																																						 19$																																								
16 983$																					 61.44$																																						 18$																																								
17 1,000$																		 58.82$																																						 17$																																								
18 1,016$																		 56.44$																																						 16$																																								
19 1,032$																		 54.32$																																						 16$																																								
20 1,046$																		 52.30$																																						 14$																																								
21 1,060$																		 50.48$																																						 14$																																								
22 1,073$																		 48.77$																																						 13$																																								
23 1,085$																		 47.17$																																						 12$																																								
24 1,097$																		 45.71$																																						 12$																																								
25 1,109$																		 44.36$																																						 12$																																								
26 1,120$																		 43.08$																																						 11$																																								
27 1,130$																		 41.85$																																						 10$																																								
28 1,140$																		 40.71$																																						 10$																																								
29 1,150$																		 39.66$																																						 10$																																								
30 1,160$																		 38.67$																																						 10$																																								
31 1,169$																		 37.71$																																						 9$																																										
32 1,178$																		 36.81$																																						 9$																																										
33 1,187$																		 35.97$																																						 9$																																										
34 1,195$																		 35.15$																																						 8$																																										
35 1,203$																		 34.37$																																						 8$																																										
36 1,211$																		 33.64$																																						 8$																																										
37 1,219$																		 32.95$																																						 8$																																										
38 1,226$																		 32.26$																																						 7$																																										


